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SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 → SG Glass
Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 II etapp

No  

Mehed

1 Risto Markvardt

2 Erki Raal

3 Kris Kuresoo

4 Erlend Toomas

5 Anari Põder

6 Anti Mägi

7 Tarmo Selter

7 Ragmar Hanni

8 Ülari lees

Naised

1 Piret Punapart

2 Sandra Hüsson

3 Ave Sula

4 Ave Ots

5 Hanna-Liis Raudsepp

6 Diana Ossipova

Eliit

1 Mehis Liinar

2 Rait Rõõm

3 Mirko Kivilo

4 Heigo Metsvaht

5 Illar Lood
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Mehed

1 Risto Markvardt 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -1 35

2 Erki Raal 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 36

3 Kris Kuresoo 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 +4 40

4 Erlend Toomas 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 41

5 Anari Põder 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +8 44

6 Anti Mägi 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 +11 47

6 Tarmo Selter 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +11 47

8 Ragmar Hanni 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 5 6 +13 49

9 Ülari lees 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 +16 52

Naised

1 Piret Punapart 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 +10 46

2 Ave Sula 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 3 4 +14 50

2 Sandra Hüsson 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 +14 50

4 Hanna-Liis Raudsepp 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 +15 51

4 Ave Ots 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 +15 51

6 Diana Ossipova 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 +25 61

Eliit

1 Mehis Liinar 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -3 33

2 Rait Rõõm 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34

3 Mirko Kivilo 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 36

3 Heigo Metsvaht 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 36

5 Illar Lood 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 40
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.7 3.9 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.5 3.9 3.4 3.5 3.7 44

Difficulty 6 10 4 5 8 11 9 2 12 1 3 7 8

Birdie -1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 16 7%

Par 0 7 11 9 7 8 7 13 8 13 9 7 99 41%

Bogey 1 14 7 7 7 8 6 6 6 6 4 5 10 86 36%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 28 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 11 5%
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